Summer Junior Open Results
Tuesday 8th August 2017 Old Course CSS Boys 71, Girls 76

One Prize Rule for main prizes in operation

Scratch Prizes

Winner and Daily Telegraph Gross & Nett Prize for Boys

Gross 72 Isaac Rowlands £y City

Second

Gross 73 Oliver Rust Gog Magog

Third

Gross 74 Matthew Green Bishop’s Stortford

Nett Prizes

Winner
Nett 67 Jacob Gamble Saffron Walden
Second
Nett 68 Hugh Myers Bourn
Third
Nett 71 Daniel Clarke Nene Park

Other Prizes
Daily Telegraph Gross Prize for Girls Connie Packer Bishop’s Stortford
Daily Telegraph Nett Prize for Girls Jessica Hollingsworth Girton
Nearest the Pin, 9t hole Matthew Green Bishop’s Stortford
Nearest the Pin, |7t hole Ben Willis Swaftham
Longest Drive (Girls), 16th hole Connie Packer Bishop’s Stortford
Longest Drive (Boys), 18th hole Isaac Rowlands Ely Giey

David Smith, Golf Secretary, gth August 2017




Summer Junior Open (08/08/2017)

Competition Result

THE GOG MAGOG GOLF CLUB

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Mens: Old Course (White)
Ladies: Old Course (Red Ladies)

Mixed Division 1
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Name

Isaac Rowlands
Jacob Gamble
Oliver James Rust
Matthew Green
Daniel Clarke
Lucas Bickers
Owen Meeds
Hugh Myers

Rhys Lewis Souter
Ben Willis

Alfie Guy-Pinkney
James Price
Oliver George Richard Brunt
Daniel Packer
Sam Hindmarsh
James Black
Cameron Nixon
Jake Plumb
Matthew Peer
Harrry O'Shea
Bailey Slender
George O'Shea
Connie Packer
Jessica Hollingworth
Oliver Brown

Jake Lawless
Jake Pankhurst

Jacob Thomas Rust

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 70)
Ladies (CSS: 76 PAR: 71)

Hcp  Gross New Exact Comments

27¢ (27)
28c (28)

Appendix O rules applied

72
72
@73
74
76
79
79
@80
80
80
@80
@82
@83
83

85
87
@89
@92
@94
@95
@96
@96
@97
@97
@105
@109

@116
NR
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AWAY Lowest Gross

AWAY Lowest Gross
1.3
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AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
7.9
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
7.4
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
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Summer Junior Open (08/08/2017)

Competition Result
THE GOG MAGOG GOLF CLUB

Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 70)
Course/Tee: Mens: Old Course (White) Ladies (CSS: 76 PAR: 71)
Ladies: Old Course (Red Ladies)

Mixed Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hep _hE_t_t_ﬂNew Exact Comments
1 Isaac Rowlands 72 5c (5) 67 AWAY Lowest Gross
2 Jacob Gamble 72 5c (5) 67 AWAY Lowest Gross
3 Hugh Myers @80 12c¢c(12) 68 AWAY

4 Daniel Clarke 76 5¢ (5) 71 AWAY

5 Rhys Lewis Souter 80 8c (8) 72 7.9

6 Oliver James Rust @73 1c (1) 72 1.3

7 Lucas Bickers 79 7c(7) 72 AWAY

8 Matthew Green 74 1c (1) 73 AWAY

9 Jake Plumb @92 19c (19) 73 AWAY

10  Daniel Packer 83 9¢ (9) 74 AWAY

11 Alfie Guy-Pinkney @80 6c (6) 74 AWAY

12 Ben Willis 80 5¢ (5) 75 AWAY

13  Sam Hindmarsh 85 10c (10) 75 AWAY

14  Oliver George Richard Brunt @83 7c(7) 76 7.4

15  James Black 87 11c¢c (1) 76 AWAY

16  James Price @82 5c (5) 77 AWAY

17  Matthew Peer @94 17¢c(17) 77 AWAY

18  Jessica Hollingworth @97 18c (20) 77 AWAY

19  Owen Meeds 79 1c (1) 78 AWAY

20  Bailey Slender @96 17c(17) 79 AWAY

21 Connie Packer @97 16¢(18) 79 AWAY

22  Harrry O'Shea @95 15c¢(15) 80 AWAY

23 Jake Lawless @109 27c(27) 82 AWAY

24 Cameron Nixon @89 6¢ (6) 83 AWAY

25  George O'Shea @96 13c(13) 83 AWAY

26  Oliver Brown @105 19c (19) 86 AWAY

27  Jake Pankhurst @116 27c (27) 89 AWAY

28  Jacob Thomas Rust NR 28c (28) NR 28.0

Appendix O rules applied
@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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THE GOG MAGOG GOLF CLUB

CSS Analysis Report - Old Course White
Summer Junior Open on 08/08/2017

Number of Players

Total Players Cats1-4
26 26
Category Breakdown
Category Players % of Field % Rounded

1 8 30.77 30
2 9 34.62 30
384 9 34.62 40
Within Buffer 8 31.00 31

Buffer Zones

Category Buffer Limit
1 72
2 73
3 74
4 75

Competition Scratch Score
SSS = 71

71
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THE GOG MAGOG GOLF CLUB

CSS Analysis Report - Old Course Red Ladies
Summer Junior Open on 08/08/2017

Number of Players

Total Players

2

Category Breakdown

Category
1

2
3&4

Within Buffer

Category
1

2
3
4

5

Players % of Field
0 0.00
0 0.00
2 100.00
0 0.00

Buffer Zones

2

Cats1-4

% Rounded
0

0

100

Buffer Limit

77

78

79

80

81

Competition Scratch Score

Small Field Rules Applied

SS§ =173

76
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