

The Gog Magog Golf Club

Summer Junior Open Results

Tuesday 8th August 2017

Old Course

CSS Boys 71, Girls 76

One Prize Rule for main prizes in operation

Scratch Prizes

Winner and Daily Telegraph Gross & Nett Prize for Boys

Gross 72 Isaac Rowlands Ely City

<u>Second</u>

Gross 73 Oliver Rust Gog Magog

Third

Gross 74 Matthew Green Bishop's Stortford

Nett Prizes

Winner

Nett 67 | Jacob Gamble Saffron Walden

Second

Nett 68 Hugh Myers Bourn

<u>Third</u>

Nett 71 Daniel Clarke Nene Park

Other Prizes

Daily Telegraph Gross Prize for Girls

Daily Telegraph Nett Prize for Girls

Nearest the Pin, 9th hole

Nearest the Pin, 17th hole

Longest Drive (Girls), 16th hole

Longest Drive (Boys), 18th hole

Connie Packer *Bishop's Stortford*Jessica Hollingsworth *Girton*

Matthew Green Bishop's Stortford

Ben Willis Swaffham

Connie Packer Bishop's Stortford

Isaac Rowlands Ely City

David Smith, Golf Secretary, 8th August 2017

Summer Junior Open (08/08/2017)

Competition Result THE GOG MAGOG GOLF CLUB

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Mens: Old Course (White)

Ladies: Old Course (Red Ladies)

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 70) Ladies (CSS: 76 PAR: 71)

Mixed Division 1

Pos	<u>Name</u>	Нср	Gross	New Exact Comments
1	Isaac Rowlands	5c (5)	72	AWAY Lowest Gross
2	Jacob Gamble	5c (5)	72	AWAY Lowest Gross
3	Oliver James Rust	1c (1)	@73	1.3
4	Matthew Green	1c (1)	74	AWAY
5	Daniel Clarke	5c (5)	76	AWAY
6	Lucas Bickers	7c (7)	79	AWAY
7	Owen Meeds	1c (1)	79	AWAY
8	Hugh Myers	12c (12)	@80	AWAY
9	Rhys Lewis Souter	8c (8)	80	7.9
10	Ben Willis	5c (5)	80	AWAY
11	Alfie Guy-Pinkney	6c (6)	@80	AWAY
12	James Price	5c (5)	@82	AWAY
13	Oliver George Richard Brunt	7c (7)	@83	7.4
14	Daniel Packer	9c (9)	83	AWAY
15	Sam Hindmarsh	10c (10)	85	AWAY
16	James Black	11c (11)	87	AWAY
17	Cameron Nixon	6c (6)	@89	AWAY
18	Jake Plumb	19c (19)	@92	AWAY
19	Matthew Peer	17c (17)	@94	AWAY
20	Harrry O'Shea	15c (15)	@95	AWAY
21	Bailey Slender	17c (17)	@96	AWAY
22	George O'Shea	13c (13)	@96	AWAY
23	Connie Packer	16c (18)	@97	AWAY
24	Jessica Hollingworth	18c (20)	@97	AWAY
25	Oliver Brown	19c (19)	@105	AWAY
26	Jake Lawless	27c (27)	@109	AWAY
27	Jake Pankhurst	27c (27)	@116	AWAY
28	Jacob Thomas Rust	28c (28)	NR	28.0

Appendix O rules applied

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Summer Junior Open (08/08/2017)

Competition Result THE GOG MAGOG GOLF CLUB

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Mens: Old Course (White)

Ladies: Old Course (Red Ladies)

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 70) Ladies (CSS: 76 PAR: 71)

Mixed Division 1

Pos	Name	Gross	Нср	Nett	New Exact Comm	<u>nents</u>
1	Isaac Rowlands	72	5c (5)	67	AWAY Lowes	st Gross
2	Jacob Gamble	72	5c (5)	67	AWAY Lowes	st Gross
3	Hugh Myers	@80	12c (12)	68	AWAY	
4	Daniel Clarke	76	5c (5)	71	AWAY	
5	Rhys Lewis Souter	80	8c (8)	72	7.9	
6	Oliver James Rust	@73	1c (1)	72	1.3	
7	Lucas Bickers	79	7c (7)	72	AWAY	
8	Matthew Green	74	1c (1)	73	AWAY	
9	Jake Plumb	@92	19c (19)	73	AWAY	
10	Daniel Packer	83	9c (9)	74	AWAY	
11	Alfie Guy-Pinkney	@80	6c (6)	74	AWAY	
12	Ben Willis	80	5c (5)	75	AWAY	
13	Sam Hindmarsh	85	10c (10)	75	AWAY	
14	Oliver George Richard Brunt	@83	7c (7)	76	7.4	
15	James Black	87	11c (11)	76	AWAY	
16	James Price	@82	5c (5)	77	AWAY	
17	Matthew Peer	@94	17c (17)	77	AWAY	
18	Jessica Hollingworth	@97	18c (20)	77	AWAY	
19	Owen Meeds	79	1c (1)	78	AWAY	
20	Bailey Slender	@96	17c (17)	79	AWAY	
21	Connie Packer	@97	16c (18)	79	AWAY	
22	Harrry O'Shea	@95	15c (15)	80	AWAY	
23	Jake Lawless	@109	27c (27)	82	AWAY	
24	Cameron Nixon	@89	6c (6)	83	AWAY	
25	George O'Shea	@96	13c (13)	83	AWAY	
26	Oliver Brown	@105	19c (19)	86	AWAY	
27	Jake Pankhurst	@116	27c (27)	89	AWAY	
28	Jacob Thomas Rust	NR	28c (28)	NR	28.0	

Appendix O rules applied

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

THE GOG MAGOG GOLF CLUB

CSS Analysis Report - Old Course White Summer Junior Open on 08/08/2017

Number of Players					
Total Players	Cats 1 - 4				
26	26				

Category Breakdown					
Category	Players	% of Field	% Rounded		
1	8	30.77	30		
2	9	34.62	30		
3 & 4	9	34.62	40		
Within Buffer	8	31.00	31		

Buffer Zones					
Category	Buffer Limit				
1	72				
2	73				
3	74				
4	75				

Competition Scratch Score		
SSS = 71		

THE GOG MAGOG GOLF CLUB

CSS Analysis Report - Old Course Red Ladies Summer Junior Open on 08/08/2017

Number of Players			
Total Players	Cats 1 - 4		
2	2		

Category Breakdown					
Category	Players	% of Field	% Rounded		
1	0	0.00	0		
2	0	0.00	0		
3 & 4	2	100.00	100		
Within Buffer	0	0.00	0		

Buffer Zones					
Category	Buffer Limit				
1	77				
2	78				
3	79				
4	80				
5	81				

Competition Scratch Score SSS = 73

76

Small Field Rules Applied